Electromantle®
Heating Mantles
Our original “ElectroMantles” were among the first laboratory
flask heaters to incorporate the ingenious coiled flexible
heating element. This design facilitated an intimate contact
with the flask thus optimizing heat transfer.
The basic principal has remained the same for many years and
has been copied the world over. Electrothermal have benefitted

BA6101 	 230V 50/ 60Hz, 480w
BA6101X1 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 430w
BA6101X2 	 100v 50/ 60Hz, 480w
BA6101X3 	 90v 50/ 60Hz, 430w
BA6101X6 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 480w, EU Plug
Bunsen With Controller 	 Electrical supply
BA6101/C 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 480w
BA6101/CX1 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 430w
BA6101/CX6 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 480w, EU Plug
Controller 	 Electrical supply
MC5 	 230v
MC5X6 	 230v, EU Plug
EM Series Electromantle®
Technical information
Model 	 Capacity 	 Electrical Requirement
EM0050/CE	 50ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 60w
EM0050/CEX1 	 50ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 70w
EM0050/CEX6 	 50ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 60w, EU Plug
EM0100/CE 	 100ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 60w
EM0100/CEX1 	 100ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 70w
EM0100/CEX6 	 100ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 60w, EU Plug
EM0250/CE 	 250ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 150w
EM0250/CEX1 	 250ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 150w
EM0250/CEX6 	 250ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 150w, EU Plug
EM0500/CE 	 500ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 200w
EM0500/CEX1 	 500ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 200w
EM0500/CEX6 	 500ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 200w EU Plug
EM1000/CE 	 1000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 300w
EM1000/CEX1 	 1000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 300w
EM1000/CEX6 	 1000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 300w, EU Plug
EM2000/CE 	 2000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500w
EM2000/CEX1 	 2000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 500w
EM2000/CEX6 	 2000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500w, EU Plug
EM3000/CE 	 3000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500w
EM3000/CEX1 	 3000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 500w
EM3000/CEX6 	 3000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500w, EU Plug
EM5000/CE 	 5000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 800w
EM5000/CEX1 	 5000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 800w
EM5000/CEX6 	 5000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 800w, EU Plug
EMA Series Electromantle®
Technical information
Model 	 Capacity 	 Electrical Requirement
EMA0050/CEB 	 50ml 	 230v 50ኘHz, 80w
EMA0050/CEBX1 	 50ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 96w
EMA0050/CEBX6 	 50ml 	 230v 50/ 60hz, 80W EU Plug
EMA0100/CEB 	 100ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 80w
EMA0100/CEBX1 	 100ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 96w
EMA0100/CEBX6 	 100ml 	 230v 50/ 60hz, 80W EU Plug
EMA0250/CEB 	 250ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 170w
EMA0250/CEBX1 	 250ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 210w
EMA0250/CEBX6 	 250ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 170w EU Plug
EMA0500/CEB 	 500ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 220w
EMA0500/CEBX1 	 500ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 270w
EMA0500/CEBX6 	 500ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 220w EU Plug
EMA1000/CEB 	 1000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 320w
EMA1000/CEBX1 	 1000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 400w
EMA1000/CEBX6 	 1000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 320w EU Plug
EMA2000/CEB 	 2000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 520w
EMA2000/CEBX1 	 2000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 595w
EMA2000/CEBX6 	 2000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 520w, EU Plug
For more information, please visit: http://www.electrothermal.com
EMV Series Electromantle®
The bar graph illustrates the time required for a half filled
flask of water to reach boiling point in each of the
flask capacities.  For all the boiling tests the ambient
temperature was 17ºC.
Maximum element temp: 	 450ºC
Voltage:	 115V or 230V AC
Wattage: 	 See table for nominal
	 wattage of each flask
	 capacity at rated voltage.
Indicator lights: 	 Clear for power.
	 Amber for heater
Support Rod Clamp: 	 For 12.7mm (1/2”)
	 diameter support rods
Boiling time General specification
Model 	 Capacity 	 Electrical Requirement
EMV0050/CE 	 10 to 50ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 60w
EMV0050/CEX1 	 10 to 50ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 75w
EMV0050/CEX6 	 10 to 50ml 	 230w 50/ 60Hz, 60w, EU Plug
EMV0250/CE 	 100 to 250ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 150w
EMV0250/CEX1 	 100 to 250ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 150w
EMV0250/CEX6 	 100 to 250ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 150w, EU Plug
EMV1000/CE 	 500 to 1000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 300w
EMV1000/CEX1 	 500 to 1000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 300w
EMV1000/CEX6 	 500 to 1000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 300w, EU Plug
EMV5000/CE 	 2000 to 5000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 800w
EMV5000/CEX1 	 2000 to 5000ml 	 115v 50/ 60Hz, 800w
EMV5000/CEX6 	 2000 to 5000ml 	 230v 50/ 60Hz, 800w EU Plug
5
10
15
20